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Position

Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High

Department

Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Total Wages
$1,650
$1,306
$1,108
$832
$728
$534
$500
$480
$448
$316
$304
$224
$124



