	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$1,650
2.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$1,306
3.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$1,108
4.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$832
5.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$728
6.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$534
7.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$500
8.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$480
9.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$448
10.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$316
11.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$304
12.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$224
13.	Student Workers		Escondido Union High	Student Worker	\$124